
Year 9, 10 / 12  Mock Exams 

All exams are to fit within a double session in the assembly hall and events room. 

Date   Exam   Invigilators   
Monday 3rd June Session 1  Literature   RE / Hums   
Tuesday 4th June Session 1 Yr 12 Computing  AAB 

Tuesday 4th June Session 3 Yr 12 Politics PMF 

Wednesday 5th June Session 2  Maths  RE / PE  
Thursday 6th June Session 3  Yr 12 Psychology  OLS  
Friday 7th June Session 1  Science  RE / MFL  
Friday 7th June Session 3  French, German and H&SC 

(check)*  
RE / MFL  

Monday 10th June Session 2   Maths  RE / MFL  
Tuesday 11th June Session 1 Year 9 Option C  Option C teachers  
Tuesday 11th June Session 2  Yr 12 Maths  EMR  
Tuesday 11th June Session 3 Year 9 RE Maths and Science  
Wednesday 12th June Session 2 Yr 12 History PMF 

Thurs 13th June Session 1  History and Geography  RE / Hums   
Friday 14th June Session 2 Yr 12 Computing PSS 

Thurs 13th June Session 3 Year 9 English  Geography, 

Computer Science, 

Music, French and 

German  
Tuesday 18th June Session 1 Year 9 Maths Option C 
Tuesday 18th June Session 2   Science   Option C   
Tuesday 18th June Session 3   Year 9 Science  RE, History and 

Music  
Thursday 20th June Session 3 Year 12 Maths ANK 

Friday 21st June Session 1  English   RE / MFL  
Friday 21st June Session 3  History and Geography   RE / MFL  
Tuesday 25th June  Year 10 Workshops – all day CEIAG 

 

*French 90 students in the Events Room, NOK, IER, KHU 
  H&SC two classes, JOC and NYO (book rooms) 
  German STR, 1/055 and JES, 1061 


